

|
SLP(C)... 5291-5293 OF 2003
ITEM No.29

Court No. 4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...(cc.5291-5293/2003)

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2001 and 4/10/2002 in
AN 807/97and RCMP 10086 & CMP 2874/02 in AS 807/97 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

NARNE RAMA MURTHY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAVULA SOMASUNDARAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With IA 1-3(c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)
With

SLP(C)...(CC 5608-5610/2003)

With I.A. 1-3 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 12/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Shyamla Pappu, Sr. adv.
Mr. I. Venkatanarayana, Sr. adv.
Mr. R. Krishnaamorthi, Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
MR. Ram Reddy, Adv.
Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co., Advs.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. adv.
Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P. Adv.
for M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks as a matter of last opportunity.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master